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LG Jugend

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Sexten 30.11.2024 - 22:19:23Seite 1 von 1

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Mannschaft/Ort Ringe

1. J 44 Fuchs Rafael Mann. Gamz 533.3 106.9 106.7 106.6 106.6 106.5 106.4

2. J 45 Brugger  Hannes Mann. Gamz 523.5 105.8 105.0 104.8 104.0 103.9 103.2

3. J 86 Holzer Leo Sexten 511.9 103.0 102.8 102.7 102.1 101.3 100.6
4. J 54 Trojer Raphael Sexten 497.8 101.1 100.6 100.5 98.6 97.0

5. J 101 Ferrari Emma Sexten 491.2 99.8 99.0 97.7 97.7 97.0 95.2

6. J 57 Happacher  Niklas Mann. Happacher 488.2 102.2 99.6 99.4 96.3 90.7

7. J 100 Ferrari Maria Sexten 481.1 96.6 96.6 96.5 95.9 95.5 94.6
8. J 85 Seeber Levi Sexten 455.4 96.5 95.1 89.7 87.4 86.7

9. J 27 Wachtler Tim Die lustigen 3 422.2 91.9 88.9 84.2 79.0 78.2
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Mannschaft/Ort Ringe

1. H 43 Fuchs Hubert Mann. Gamz 534.1 107.2 107.2 106.7 106.7 106.3 106.1

2. H 11 Happacher Harald Mann. Turte 532.7 107.0 106.5 106.5 106.4 106.3 106.3

3. H 79 Pfeifhofer Gerd Team Stressig 531.3 106.7 106.5 106.4 106.0 105.7 105.6
4. H 8 Fuchs Hanspeter Fischerverein Monte 530.8 106.4 106.3 106.3 106.0 105.8 105.8

5. H 33 Pfeifhofer Norbert Feiwehr Moos 2 530.5 106.5 106.3 106.2 105.8 105.7 105.5

6. H 47 Ferrari Fabian Fischerverein Monte 530.3 106.6 106.2 105.9 105.8 105.8 105.7

7. H 30 Tschurtschenthaler ChristianFeiwehr Moos 3 529.7 106.7 106.3 105.6 105.6 105.5 105.3
8. H 92 Rogger Michl Mann. Gamz 529.5 106.3 106.2 105.9 105.6 105.5 105.4

9. H 35 Happacher Martin Mann. Happacher 528.2 105.9 105.8 105.6 105.5 105.4 104.9

10. H 65 Lanzinger Hannes Mann. Wölfe 527.2 106.3 105.5 105.5 105.0 104.9 104.8
11. H 77 Tschurtschenthaler Georg Feiwehr Moos 3 527.1 105.7 105.4 105.4 105.3 105.3 105.3

12. H 15 Happacher  Dominik Mann. Turte 526.9 106.0 105.6 105.3 105.0 105.0 104.9

13. H 59 Lampacher Thomas Mann.Sonta 526.3 105.5 105.4 105.2 105.1 105.1 104.6

14. H 71 Villgrater  Arno Sexten 525.9 105.8 105.6 104.9 104.9 104.7 104.6
15. H 63 Unterregelsbacher HelmuthMann.Friseuse 524.9 106.7 105.1 104.6 104.3 104.2 104.2

16. H 89 Summerer Stefan Sexten 524.4 106.1 106.0 105.4 103.9 103.0

17. H 16 Klettenhammer Lukas Feiwehr Moos 2 524.2 105.2 104.9 104.7 104.7 104.7 104.7

18. H 34 Summerer Manuel Feiwehr Moos 2 523.6 105.3 105.3 104.8 104.2 104.0 104.0
19. H 42 Tschurtschenthaler Paul Gsellmafia 522.5 105.2 104.6 104.3 104.2 104.2 104.0

20. H 26 Tschurtschenthaler Paul Feiwehr Moos 1 522.3 105.7 104.8 104.3 103.8 103.7 103.4

21. H 87 Tschurtschenthaler Patrick Sexten 522.2 105.9 104.7 104.4 103.7 103.5 103.1

22. H 7 Summerer  Hansjörg Sexten 522.1 104.9 104.7 104.2 104.2 104.1 104.0
23. H 66 Watschinger Fabian Mann. Wölfe 521.5 105.2 104.9 104.0 103.9 103.5 102.4

24. H 84 Villgrater Manuel Sexten 520.1 104.7 104.2 104.0 103.8 103.4 103.3

25. H 46 Happacher Franz Mann. Happacher 518.7 104.9 103.6 103.5 103.4 103.3 103.3

26. H 61 Lanzinger Karl Musikkapelle Sexten 517.2 103.7 103.6 103.4 103.4 103.1 102.1
27. H 39 Summerer  Hansjörg Gsellmafia 516.7 103.7 103.4 103.3 103.2 103.1 103.0

28. H 75 Sinner Mark Feiwehr Moos 2 515.5 103.7 103.7 102.9 102.9 102.3 102.2

29. H 56 Happacher Matthias Mann. Happacher 512.8 103.6 103.4 102.9 101.5 101.4 101.3

30. H 28 Wachtler Andreas Die lustigen 3 512.2 103.7 103.0 102.6 102.5 100.4
31. H 38 Watschinger Simon Sexten 511.2 103.6 102.3 102.0 101.7 101.6 101.0

32. H 91 Stabinger Oswald Sexten 511.0 102.5 102.4 102.2 102.1 101.8 101.1

33. H 96 Tschurtschenthaler HannesMusikkapelle Sexten 510.6 104.3 103.2 101.3 101.1 100.7 99.6

34. H 80 Villgrater Maximilian Mann. Jürgems 510.0 105.6 102.5 101.5 100.5 99.9
35. H 103 Holzer Roland Sexten 509.8 104.3 102.9 101.8 100.9 99.9

36. H 83 Watschinger Markus Sexten 509.5 103.6 103.6 100.8 100.8 100.7 100.5

37. H 90 Holzer Luis Sexten 508.9 103.0 102.0 101.7 101.2 101.0

38. H 25 Sicher Philip Feiwehr Moos 1 508.5 103.7 102.7 101.3 100.7 100.1 99.3
39. H 88 Tschurtschenthaler AndreasSexten 507.2 101.7 101.5 101.4 101.3 101.3 98.3

40. H 41 Stabinger Karl Gsellmafia 507.0 102.2 101.9 101.6 101.1 100.2 100.0

41. H 74 Pfeifhofer Bernhard Mann.Sonta 505.0 104.0 100.4 100.3 100.2 100.1 98.7

42. H 67 Watschinger Simon Mann. Wölfe 504.3 101.6 101.4 101.1 100.6 99.6 99.4
43. H 105 Tonut Alessandro Mossa 504.0 104.1 101.0 100.5 99.5 98.9

44. H 72 Watschinger Florian Mann.Sonta 503.8 102.7 101.5 100.8 99.8 99.0 98.2

45. H 10 Gschaider Maximilian Sexten 500.4 102.0 100.7 100.2 99.8 97.7

46. H 81 Rainer Fabian Mann. Jürgems 499.4 102.7 101.6 99.9 98.3 96.9
47. H 60 Happacher Michl Musikkapelle Sexten 499.0 101.8 100.9 98.9 98.9 98.5 98.4

48. H 32 Trojer Werner Sexten 497.2 99.9 99.9 99.5 99.3 98.6 97.1

49. H 99 Stoll Matthias Mann. Bauerjugend 490.6 100.2 98.6 98.2 97.3 96.3

50. H 82 Holzer Lorenz Mann. Jürgems 488.9 100.9 100.4 99.7 99.6 88.3
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51. H 40 Watschinger Michael Gsellmafia 487.1 98.1 97.7 97.6 97.2 96.5 93.2

52. H 48 Watschinger Paul Fischerverein Monte 457.4 97.3 93.9 91.7 87.6 86.9

53. H 64 Villgrater Heinz Mann.Friseuse 426.7 92.5 90.7 88.0 86.0 69.5
54. H 24 Unterregelsbacher Jan Feiwehr Moos 1 205.1 104.0 101.1

55. H 9 Innerkofler Fabian Sexten 97.4 97.4
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Mannschaft/Ort Ringe

1. S 21 Egarter Wolfi Taisten 536.0 107.5 107.2 107.2 107.1 107.0 106.7

2. Gast 95 Mayr Stefan Innervillgraten 535.9 108.0 107.5 107.4 106.8 106.2

3. S 18 Lanzinger  Lorenz Sexten 535.7 107.4 107.2 107.2 107.0 106.9 106.9
4. S-Vet 14 Fischer Gerd Sportschützen 1 535.7 107.6 107.3 107.0 106.9 106.9 106.8

5. Gast 51 De Martin Celso Welsberg 532.2 106.7 106.5 106.4 106.3 106.3 106.2

6. Gast 2 Berger Roland Antholz 531.5 107.1 106.2 106.2 106.1 105.9 105.9

7. Gast 4 Berger Johannes Antholz 531.5 107.0 106.7 106.1 106.1 105.6 105.6
8. S-Vet 1 Zardini Renato Sportschützen 1 531.1 106.8 106.2 106.1 106.0 106.0 105.9

9. Gast 93 Mair Johann Innervillgraten 530.5 106.5 106.4 106.0 105.8 105.8 105.4

10. S 62 Maly Robert Toblach 530.1 107.0 106.5 106.2 105.9 104.5
11. S-Vet 20 Walpoth Umberto Sportschützen 1 528.8 106.2 105.9 105.7 105.5 105.5 105.4

12. Gast 6 Steinkaserer Carmen Antholz 528.8 106.2 106.2 105.9 105.6 104.9 104.8

13. Gast 5 Steinkaserer Martin Antholz 528.1 105.8 105.8 105.7 105.7 105.1 105.1

14. S-Vet 19 Schönegger Konrad Innichen 525.1 105.2 105.0 105.0 105.0 104.9 104.2
15. Gast 53 Lahner Martina Olang 523.4 105.3 105.2 104.7 104.6 103.6 102.9

16. S 17 Tschurtschenthaler ReinhardSexten 523.3 105.4 105.2 104.5 104.3 103.9 103.5

17. Gast 50 Obwegs Georg Welsberg 521.8 105.0 104.7 104.3 104.2 103.6 103.6

18. S 22 Happacher Heinz Sexten 521.7 105.0 104.8 104.3 104.2 103.4 103.4
19. Gast 94 Rainer Hermann Innervillgraten 519.7 105.0 105.0 104.2 102.9 102.6

20. G Vet 49 Lercher Stefan Welsberg 517.5 104.8 104.6 104.3 102.1 101.8

21. Gast 52 Seeber Erika Olang 511.7 102.9 102.5 102.3 102.0 102.0 100.9
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1. D 12 Berger  Hanna Mann. Turte 12.5 3.0 9.5 12.3 13.1 16.1 16.3

2. H 8 Fuchs Hanspeter Fischerverein Monte 14.6 4.9 9.7 10.2 18.3 26.7 35.3

3. H 39 Summerer  Hansjörg Gsellmafia 20.5 5.8 14.7 23.1 27.3 28.5 30.1
4. H 42 Tschurtschenthaler Paul Gsellmafia 21.4 6.9 14.5 17.4 27.6 29.9 30.1

5. D 70 Lanzinger Romana Team Stressig 23.5 6.8 16.7 18.3 21.9 27.9 33.0

6. J 44 Fuchs Rafael Mann. Gamz 26.9 9.4 17.5 20.4 20.7 23.0 23.3

7. H 43 Fuchs Hubert Mann. Gamz 28.1 7.7 20.4 22.6 29.0 30.3 42.9
8. H 71 Villgrater  Arno Sexten 36.7 13.5 23.2 27.7 27.7 32.2 36.0

9. H 77 Tschurtschenthaler Georg Feiwehr Moos 3 37.4 9.8 27.6 39.6 42.2 43.5 47.1

10. D 69 Mair Andrea Team Stressig 38.3 16.6 21.7 27.1 36.3 37.3 38.7
11. H 87 Tschurtschenthaler Patrick Sexten 44.6 16.0 28.6 29.2 36.6 58.7 67.5

12. J 45 Brugger  Hannes Mann. Gamz 54.7 22.9 31.8 36.5 43.6 53.4 63.0

13. H 47 Ferrari Fabian Fischerverein Monte 55.3 22.8 32.5 35.2 52.9 64.1 73.4

14. H 11 Happacher Harald Mann. Turte 60.9 27.9 33.0 34.4 34.4 35.0 52.6
15. H 41 Stabinger Karl Gsellmafia 65.5 27.1 38.4 48.2 58.8 61.1 72.4

16. D 78 Watschinger Annelies Feiwehr Moos 3 72.3 34.4 37.9 42.2 62.3 64.3 69.7

17. D 98 Tschurtschenthaler Alexia Mann. Bauerjugend 73.0 35.3 37.7 56.6 185.7 221.4 241.6

18. H 89 Summerer Stefan Sexten 73.7 34.7 39.0 52.0 52.1 60.2 72.0
19. D 31 Villgrater Nadia Mann.Friseuse 73.8 22.0 51.8 102.2 102.5 114.5 123.2

20. H 7 Summerer  Hansjörg Sexten 84.8 38.8 46.0 61.3 82.3 90.5 118.8

21. H 35 Happacher Martin Mann. Happacher 87.5 34.1 53.4 53.8 97.1 97.7 117.7

22. H 34 Summerer Manuel Feiwehr Moos 2 87.8 39.5 48.3 77.7 104.2 127.3 153.1
23. H 63 Unterregelsbacher HelmuthMann.Friseuse 88.8 43.6 45.2 47.4 52.7 59.1 64.4

24. H 33 Pfeifhofer Norbert Feiwehr Moos 2 89.0 43.6 45.4 46.0 57.9 59.2 65.9

25. D 23 Holzer Thea Sexten 89.6 43.7 45.9 51.6 52.8 59.3 72.9

26. D 55 Villgrater Marta Mann.Friseuse 90.8 43.3 47.5 80.3 84.7 84.7 97.6
27. H 88 Tschurtschenthaler AndreasSexten 94.8 29.3 65.5 70.4 86.6 94.7 153.9

28. D 13 Happacher Marie Mann. Turte 97.8 43.4 54.4 93.2 96.2 116.2 119.1

29. D 68 Steinkaserer Vanessa Mann. Wölfe 104.4 45.8 58.6 94.5 112.6 116.7 119.8

30. H 46 Happacher Franz Mann. Happacher 106.0 52.6 53.4 53.7 77.4 78.2 126.8
31. H 30 Tschurtschenthaler ChristianFeiwehr Moos 3 106.1 40.3 65.8 83.8 94.8 96.0 103.4

32. H 16 Klettenhammer Lukas Feiwehr Moos 2 108.6 43.6 65.0 76.8 80.6 102.6 107.7

33. H 26 Tschurtschenthaler Paul Feiwehr Moos 1 108.9 30.7 78.2 85.4 102.4 302.9

34. H 65 Lanzinger Hannes Mann. Wölfe 110.3 38.7 71.6 80.1 89.9 95.5 109.3
35. H 15 Happacher  Dominik Mann. Turte 110.6 48.1 62.5 70.0 77.0 82.9 98.3

36. H 84 Villgrater Manuel Sexten 116.3 57.7 58.6 121.8 138.8 218.9

37. D 102 Karadar Sandra Sexten 123.4 39.0 84.4 102.9 126.5 287.2

38. H 60 Happacher Michl Musikkapelle Sexten 130.7 26.7 104.0 138.8 292.4 328.5 362.6
39. H 83 Watschinger Markus Sexten 133.5 39.7 93.8 166.0 205.2 258.2

40. H 48 Watschinger Paul Fischerverein Monte 135.9 39.1 96.8 316.4 1315.8 2657.1

41. H 66 Watschinger Fabian Mann. Wölfe 139.7 68.5 71.2 98.1 104.2 112.4 122.0

42. D 73 Pfeifhofer Monika Mann.Sonta 142.3 37.4 104.9 119.3 222.3 384.5
43. D 58 Pfeifhofer Elisabeth Mann.Sonta 153.2 47.0 106.2 129.6 158.1 164.8 172.9

44. H 105 Tonut Alessandro Mossa 163.6 71.9 91.7 102.5 190.7 191.6

45. D 37 Watschinger Sarah Sexten 176.2 84.1 92.1 138.1 154.3 186.7 206.6

46. H 56 Happacher Matthias Mann. Happacher 176.3 65.7 110.6 141.0 187.5 198.0
47. H 103 Holzer Roland Sexten 184.7 89.7 95.0 139.2 142.9 260.7

48. H 79 Pfeifhofer Gerd Team Stressig 188.7 87.1 101.6 116.2 128.4 147.5

49. D 36 Watschinger Ingrid Sexten 197.1 94.3 102.8 121.5 140.3 189.0 277.9

50. H 67 Watschinger Simon Mann. Wölfe 197.4 90.8 106.6 134.4 177.7 197.2 240.5
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51. H 91 Stabinger Oswald Sexten 199.3 29.2 170.1 201.7 214.7 265.9 272.8

52. H 28 Wachtler Andreas Die lustigen 3 199.6 79.9 119.7 138.2 155.4 168.9

53. D 97 Tschurtschenthaler Anna Mann. Bauerjugend 201.8 92.3 109.5 126.9 152.5 190.8 194.9
54. H 80 Villgrater Maximilian Mann. Jürgems 205.6 84.2 121.4 251.9 323.2 331.6

55. H 81 Rainer Fabian Mann. Jürgems 217.9 73.1 144.8 340.5 362.9 433.7

56. H 74 Pfeifhofer Bernhard Mann.Sonta 235.7 87.9 147.8 152.0 220.0 232.4

57. H 24 Unterregelsbacher Jan Feiwehr Moos 1 246.4 107.0 139.4 146.3 156.5 358.3
58. H 75 Sinner Mark Feiwehr Moos 2 247.4 106.0 141.4 145.6 155.3 157.4 171.1

59. J 100 Ferrari Maria Sexten 250.7 91.7 159.0 231.2 248.3 380.2

60. H 99 Stoll Matthias Mann. Bauerjugend 256.8 101.6 155.2 206.6 267.1 282.3
61. D 76 Kienzl Lisa Marie Meran 267.2 115.1 152.1 351.8 456.5 508.5

62. J 86 Holzer Leo Sexten 275.0 97.0 178.0 182.3 184.9 192.1 258.5

63. H 40 Watschinger Michael Gsellmafia 275.9 118.6 157.3 222.5 232.5 429.8

64. D 29 Käsbach Simone Die lustigen 3 277.1 68.4 208.7 221.1 282.8 385.6
65. H 61 Lanzinger Karl Musikkapelle Sexten 291.2 97.0 194.2 210.8 358.9 529.6

66. H 32 Trojer Werner Sexten 296.2 138.6 157.6 184.2 185.2 202.1 277.4

67. J 54 Trojer Raphael Sexten 302.7 64.3 238.4 457.5 472.3 508.3

68. H 72 Watschinger Florian Mann.Sonta 303.9 136.7 167.2 256.2 291.1 1965.6
69. H 92 Rogger Michl Mann. Gamz 325.1 152.3 172.8 233.7 244.6 277.0

70. H 59 Lampacher Thomas Mann.Sonta 343.2 159.1 184.1 197.0 226.7 313.8

71. H 38 Watschinger Simon Sexten 354.8 152.3 202.5 253.5 276.6 316.5

72. H 90 Holzer Luis Sexten 356.0 113.5 242.5 252.5 288.6 360.7
73. J 101 Ferrari Emma Sexten 365.7 131.4 234.3 258.1 297.9 316.4

74. H 96 Tschurtschenthaler HannesMusikkapelle Sexten 366.7 182.3 184.4 195.7 202.5 336.1

75. J 57 Happacher  Niklas Mann. Happacher 382.1 190.4 191.7 210.4 247.1 260.3

76. D 104 Selbenbacher Nadja Gsies 384.5 179.4 205.1 339.6 580.2 970.6
77. H 64 Villgrater Heinz Mann.Friseuse 390.9 104.2 286.7 508.0 680.5 741.8 744.8

78. H 10 Gschaider Maximilian Sexten 414.6 194.9 219.7 248.0 319.8 465.9

79. H 82 Holzer Lorenz Mann. Jürgems 468.7 171.1 297.6 372.9 373.2 401.8

80. J 85 Seeber Levi Sexten 482.5 220.6 261.9 347.3 357.3 610.4
81. J 27 Wachtler Tim Die lustigen 3 1030.1 427.3 602.8 605.4 686.2 1768.8
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1. Mann. Gamz 1596.9

H 43 Fuchs Hubert Mann. Gamz 534.1 107.2 107.2 106.7 106.7 106.3 106.1

J 44 Fuchs Rafael Mann. Gamz 533.3 106.9 106.7 106.6 106.6 106.5 106.4
H 92 Rogger Michl Mann. Gamz 529.5 106.3 106.2 105.9 105.6 105.5 105.4

J 45 Brugger  Hannes Mann. Gamz 523.5 105.8 105.0 104.8 104.0 103.9 103.2

2. Mann. Turte 1596.8
D 12 Berger  Hanna Mann. Turte 533.7 107.2 106.8 106.6 106.6 106.5 106.2

H 11 Happacher Harald Mann. Turte 532.7 107.0 106.5 106.5 106.4 106.3 106.3

D 13 Happacher Marie Mann. Turte 530.4 106.8 106.1 105.9 105.9 105.7 105.7
H 15 Happacher  Dominik Mann. Turte 526.9 106.0 105.6 105.3 105.0 105.0 104.9

3. Team Stressig 1594.6

D 69 Mair Andrea Team Stressig 531.8 106.7 106.5 106.4 106.1 106.1 106.1
D 70 Lanzinger Romana Team Stressig 531.5 106.5 106.4 106.3 106.2 106.1 106.0

H 79 Pfeifhofer Gerd Team Stressig 531.3 106.7 106.5 106.4 106.0 105.7 105.6

4. Feiwehr Moos 3 1587.2
D 78 Watschinger Annelies Feiwehr Moos 3 530.4 107.0 106.0 105.9 105.8 105.7 105.6

H 30 Tschurtschenthaler ChristianFeiwehr Moos 3 529.7 106.7 106.3 105.6 105.6 105.5 105.3

H 77 Tschurtschenthaler Georg Feiwehr Moos 3 527.1 105.7 105.4 105.4 105.3 105.3 105.3

5. Feiwehr Moos 2 1578.3

H 33 Pfeifhofer Norbert Feiwehr Moos 2 530.5 106.5 106.3 106.2 105.8 105.7 105.5

H 16 Klettenhammer Lukas Feiwehr Moos 2 524.2 105.2 104.9 104.7 104.7 104.7 104.7

H 34 Summerer Manuel Feiwehr Moos 2 523.6 105.3 105.3 104.8 104.2 104.0 104.0
H 75 Sinner Mark Feiwehr Moos 2 515.5 103.7 103.7 102.9 102.9 102.3 102.2

6. Sportschützen 1 1575.4

S-Vet 14 Fischer Gerd Sportschützen 1 529.4 106.3 106.0 105.7 105.6 105.6 105.5
S-Vet 1 Zardini Renato Sportschützen 1 524.3 105.4 104.8 104.7 104.6 104.6 104.5

S-Vet 20 Walpoth Umberto Sportschützen 1 521.7 104.8 104.5 104.2 104.0 104.0 104.0

7. Mann.Sonta 1573.1
D 58 Pfeifhofer Elisabeth Mann.Sonta 528.9 106.8 105.8 105.6 105.4 105.3 105.2

H 59 Lampacher Thomas Mann.Sonta 526.3 105.5 105.4 105.2 105.1 105.1 104.6

D 73 Pfeifhofer Monika Mann.Sonta 517.9 104.5 103.9 103.6 103.4 102.5 102.3

H 74 Pfeifhofer Bernhard Mann.Sonta 505.0 104.0 100.4 100.3 100.2 100.1 98.7
H 72 Watschinger Florian Mann.Sonta 503.8 102.7 101.5 100.8 99.8 99.0 98.2

8. Mann. Wölfe 1570.2

H 65 Lanzinger Hannes Mann. Wölfe 527.2 106.3 105.5 105.5 105.0 104.9 104.8
D 68 Steinkaserer Vanessa Mann. Wölfe 521.5 105.8 104.6 104.3 103.4 103.4 103.1

H 66 Watschinger Fabian Mann. Wölfe 521.5 105.2 104.9 104.0 103.9 103.5 102.4

H 67 Watschinger Simon Mann. Wölfe 504.3 101.6 101.4 101.1 100.6 99.6 99.4

9. Mann. Happacher 1559.7

H 35 Happacher Martin Mann. Happacher 528.2 105.9 105.8 105.6 105.5 105.4 104.9

H 46 Happacher Franz Mann. Happacher 518.7 104.9 103.6 103.5 103.4 103.3 103.3

H 56 Happacher Matthias Mann. Happacher 512.8 103.6 103.4 102.9 101.5 101.4 101.3
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J 57 Happacher  Niklas Mann. Happacher 488.2 102.2 99.6 99.4 96.3 90.7

10. Gsellmafia 1546.2
H 42 Tschurtschenthaler Paul Gsellmafia 522.5 105.2 104.6 104.3 104.2 104.2 104.0

H 39 Summerer  Hansjörg Gsellmafia 516.7 103.7 103.4 103.3 103.2 103.1 103.0

H 41 Stabinger Karl Gsellmafia 507.0 102.2 101.9 101.6 101.1 100.2 100.0

H 40 Watschinger Michael Gsellmafia 487.1 98.1 97.7 97.6 97.2 96.5 93.2

11. Mann.Friseuse 1535.4

H 63 Unterregelsbacher Helmuth Mann.Friseuse 524.9 106.7 105.1 104.6 104.3 104.2 104.2
D 31 Villgrater Nadia Mann.Friseuse 520.9 105.3 104.2 104.1 103.8 103.5 103.3

D 55 Villgrater Marta Mann.Friseuse 489.6 99.5 98.1 97.8 97.2 97.0 97.0

H 64 Villgrater Heinz Mann.Friseuse 426.7 92.5 90.7 88.0 86.0 69.5

12. Musikkapelle Sexten 1526.8

H 61 Lanzinger Karl Musikkapelle Sexten 517.2 103.7 103.6 103.4 103.4 103.1 102.1

H 96 Tschurtschenthaler Hannes Musikkapelle Sexten 510.6 104.3 103.2 101.3 101.1 100.7 99.6

H 60 Happacher Michl Musikkapelle Sexten 499.0 101.8 100.9 98.9 98.9 98.5 98.4

13. Fischerverein Monte 1518.5

H 8 Fuchs Hanspeter Fischerverein Monte 530.8 106.4 106.3 106.3 106.0 105.8 105.8

H 47 Ferrari Fabian Fischerverein Monte 530.3 106.6 106.2 105.9 105.8 105.8 105.7
H 48 Watschinger Paul Fischerverein Monte 457.4 97.3 93.9 91.7 87.6 86.9

14. Mann. Bauerjugend 1515.4

D 97 Tschurtschenthaler Anna Mann. Bauerjugend 513.9 104.2 104.1 102.4 101.9 101.3 100.9
D 98 Tschurtschenthaler Alexia Mann. Bauerjugend 510.9 103.0 102.4 102.3 102.0 101.2 100.5

H 99 Stoll Matthias Mann. Bauerjugend 490.6 100.2 98.6 98.2 97.3 96.3

15. Mann. Jürgems 1498.3
H 80 Villgrater Maximilian Mann. Jürgems 510.0 105.6 102.5 101.5 100.5 99.9

H 81 Rainer Fabian Mann. Jürgems 499.4 102.7 101.6 99.9 98.3 96.9

H 82 Holzer Lorenz Mann. Jürgems 488.9 100.9 100.4 99.7 99.6 88.3

16. Die lustigen 3 1426.2

H 28 Wachtler Andreas Die lustigen 3 512.2 103.7 103.0 102.6 102.5 100.4

D 29 Käsbach Simone Die lustigen 3 491.8 100.0 99.3 99.3 98.9 94.3

J 27 Wachtler Tim Die lustigen 3 422.2 91.9 88.9 84.2 79.0 78.2

17. Feiwehr Moos 1 1235.9

H 26 Tschurtschenthaler Paul Feiwehr Moos 1 522.3 105.7 104.8 104.3 103.8 103.7 103.4

H 25 Sicher Philip Feiwehr Moos 1 508.5 103.7 102.7 101.3 100.7 100.1 99.3
H 24 Unterregelsbacher Jan Feiwehr Moos 1 205.1 104.0 101.1
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Mannschaft/Ort Ringe

1. S-Vet 14 Fischer Gerd Sportschützen 1 15.9 1.6 14.3 14.4 26.5 26.7 27.3

2. Gast 5 Steinkaserer Martin Antholz 19.1 8.9 10.2 12.4 14.5 15.9 16.0

3. S-Vet 1 Zardini Renato Sportschützen 1 21.6 4.9 16.7 27.0 38.1 38.8 39.8
4. Gast 4 Berger Johannes Antholz 21.7 10.5 11.2 29.3 33.2 39.6 41.1

5. S 21 Egarter Wolfi Taisten 24.8 11.9 12.9 19.2 20.0 26.7 27.4

6. S 62 Maly Robert Toblach 39.4 17.8 21.6 22.1 77.6 131.4

7. Gast 2 Berger Roland Antholz 41.3 18.5 22.8 23.3 23.3 26.9 27.5
8. S 18 Lanzinger  Lorenz Sexten 46.0 19.1 26.9 28.1 33.5 33.6 34.6

9. Gast 50 Obwegs Georg Welsberg 69.1 33.1 36.0 72.9 138.9 212.5

10. Gast 52 Seeber Erika Olang 74.0 32.7 41.3 157.1 183.1 258.3
11. G Jug 3 Berger Sebastian Antholz 78.1 34.9 43.2 46.0 48.1 53.7 55.2

12. Gast 93 Mair Johann Innervillgraten 81.6 36.3 45.3 68.4 78.5 122.6

13. Gast 6 Steinkaserer Carmen Antholz 89.4 22.6 66.8 84.3 120.2 247.4

14. Gast 51 De Martin Celso Welsberg 94.7 38.4 56.3 59.8 81.8 89.4 101.8
15. S-Vet 20 Walpoth Umberto Sportschützen 1 100.5 43.7 56.8 58.9 64.0 64.3 66.5

16. Gast 94 Rainer Hermann Innervillgraten 110.7 33.5 77.2 139.0 204.5 247.8

17. S 17 Tschurtschenthaler ReinhardSexten 124.6 57.9 66.7 72.4 72.8 72.8 114.5

18. Gast 95 Mayr Stefan Innervillgraten 125.7 56.1 69.6 71.2 73.2 92.3
19. S 22 Happacher Heinz Sexten 141.2 64.2 77.0 78.5 120.6 151.7 151.9

20. G Vet 49 Lercher Stefan Welsberg 144.2 47.0 97.2 104.6 134.3 246.8

21. S-Vet 19 Schönegger Konrad Innichen 144.9 67.0 77.9 145.2 152.8 173.0

22. Gast 53 Lahner Martina Olang 151.5 60.1 91.4 94.2 161.1 227.6
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Mannschaft/Ort Ringe

1. G Jug 3 Berger Sebastian Antholz 523.8 105.9 104.6 104.6 104.4 104.3 103.8
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Mannschaft/Ort Ringe

1. D 12 Berger  Hanna Mann. Turte 533.7 107.2 106.8 106.6 106.6 106.5 106.2

2. D 69 Mair Andrea Team Stressig 531.8 106.7 106.5 106.4 106.1 106.1 106.1

3. D 70 Lanzinger Romana Team Stressig 531.5 106.5 106.4 106.3 106.2 106.1 106.0
4. D 13 Happacher Marie Mann. Turte 530.4 106.8 106.1 105.9 105.9 105.7 105.7

5. D 78 Watschinger Annelies Feiwehr Moos 3 530.4 107.0 106.0 105.9 105.8 105.7 105.6

6. D 23 Holzer Thea Sexten 530.4 106.5 106.3 106.0 105.9 105.7 105.6

7. D 58 Pfeifhofer Elisabeth Mann.Sonta 528.9 106.8 105.8 105.6 105.4 105.3 105.2
8. D 68 Steinkaserer Vanessa Mann. Wölfe 521.5 105.8 104.6 104.3 103.4 103.4 103.1

9. D 31 Villgrater Nadia Mann.Friseuse 520.9 105.3 104.2 104.1 103.8 103.5 103.3

10. D 73 Pfeifhofer Monika Mann.Sonta 517.9 104.5 103.9 103.6 103.4 102.5 102.3
11. D 97 Tschurtschenthaler Anna Mann. Bauerjugend 513.9 104.2 104.1 102.4 101.9 101.3 100.9

12. D 98 Tschurtschenthaler Alexia Mann. Bauerjugend 510.9 103.0 102.4 102.3 102.0 101.2 100.5

13. D 102 Karadar Sandra Sexten 508.8 104.4 104.0 103.2 100.5 96.7 95.9

14. D 37 Watschinger Sarah Sexten 507.9 103.1 102.8 101.1 100.5 100.4 99.5
15. D 36 Watschinger Ingrid Sexten 494.3 102.4 100.5 100.2 96.3 94.9 93.0

16. D 29 Käsbach Simone Die lustigen 3 491.8 100.0 99.3 99.3 98.9 94.3

17. D 55 Villgrater Marta Mann.Friseuse 489.6 99.5 98.1 97.8 97.2 97.0 97.0

18. D 76 Kienzl Lisa Marie Meran 473.2 98.6 97.7 96.0 90.8 90.1
19. D 104 Selbenbacher Nadja Gsies 446.1 94.7 92.2 90.1 89.3 79.8


